Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.

Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of February 5

$35,040,324.61
$31,595,485.82
$0.00

$0.00
$3,444,838.79
$1,894,661.33
$1,550,177.46
1,099

$57,332,241.44
$52,348,699.80
$73,792.95
$4,909,748.69
$2,700,361.78
$2,209,386.91
2,076

$53,459,698.75
$48,251,729.80
$0.00
$5,207,968.95
$2,864,382.92
$2,343,586.03
2,744

$145,832,264.80
$132,195,915.42
$73,792.95
$0.00
$13,562,556.43
$7,459,406.04
$6,103,150.39
5,919

February 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$56,195,721.32
$50,766,596.55
$0.00

$0.00
$5,429,124.77
$2,986,018.62
$2,443,106.15

$96,647,842.54
$88,300,708.61
$148,400.50
$8,198,733.43
$4,509,303.39
$3,689,430.04

$96,284,690.93
$86,993,600.04
$0.00
$9,291,090.89
$5,110,099.99
$4,180,990.90

$249,128,254.79
$226,060,905.20
$148,400.50
$0.00
$22,918,949.09
$12,605,422.00
$10,313,527.09

$193,744,243.31
$174,733,819.35
$6,410.00
$199,152.03
$19,203,165.99
$10,561,741.29
$8,641,424.70

$349,133,179.28
$318,432,013.27
$286,573.50
$30,414,592.51
$16,728,025.88
$13,686,566.63

$186,757,316.00
$168,877,160.23
$590.00
$17,879,565.77
$9,833,761.17
$8,045,804.60

$729,634,738.59
$662,042,992.85
$293,573.50
$199,152.03
$67,497,324.27
$37,123,528.35
$30,373,795.92

- Accout adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
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