



## **Gaming Revenues**

	Week of February 5	February 2007 Month-to-Date	2007 Year-to-Date
Mohegan Sun Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Adjustments Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$35,040,324.61 \$31,595,485.82 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,444,838.79 \$1,894,661.33 \$1,550,177.46 1,099	\$56,195,721.32 \$50,766,596.55 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$5,429,124.77 \$2,986,018.62 \$2,443,106.15	\$193,744,243.31 \$174,733,819.35 \$6,410.00 \$199,152.03 \$19,203,165.99 \$10,561,741.29 \$8,641,424.70
Philadelphia Park Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$57,332,241.44 \$52,348,699.80 \$73,792.95 \$4,909,748.69 \$2,700,361.78 \$2,209,386.91 2,076	\$96,647,842.54 \$88,300,708.61 \$148,400.50 \$8,198,733.43 \$4,509,303.39 \$3,689,430.04	\$349,133,179.28 \$318,432,013.27 \$286,573.50 \$30,414,592.51 \$16,728,025.88 \$13,686,566.63
Harrah's Chester Downs Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$53,459,698.75 \$48,251,729.80 \$0.00 \$5,207,968.95 \$2,864,382.92 \$2,343,586.03 2,744	\$96,284,690.93 \$86,993,600.04 \$0.00 \$9,291,090.89 \$5,110,099.99 \$4,180,990.90	\$186,757,316.00 \$168,877,160.23 \$590.00 \$17,879,565.77 \$9,833,761.17 \$8,045,804.60
Total Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Adjustments Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$145,832,264.80 \$132,195,915.42 \$73,792.95 \$0.00 \$13,562,556.43 \$7,459,406.04 \$6,103,150.39 5,919	\$249,128,254.79 \$226,060,905.20 \$148,400.50 \$0.00 \$22,918,949.09 \$12,605,422.00 \$10,313,527.09	\$729,634,738.59 \$662,042,992.85 \$293,573.50 \$199,152.03 \$67,497,324.27 \$37,123,528.35 \$30,373,795.92

## Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Accout adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.